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CAPABILITIES / 知识产权

知识产权

OVERVIEW

“We create value for a company by protecting new intellectual property.”

— Joseph Aceto

Obermayer设有一个全国知识产权业务团队，其服务的客户遍及美国各个领域，包括：专利、商标和版权诉讼、咨询和许可。该团队的律师也参加了许多侵权辩护，以及知识产权的业务规划和执

行。

ATTORNEYS

Key Contacts

Joseph F. Aceto

OF COUNSEL

215.665.3217

joseph.aceto@obermayer.com

Dominic S. Liberi

PARTNER

215.665.3076

dominic.liberi@obermayer.com

Jeffrey S. Batoff

OF COUNSEL

215.665.3064

jeffrey.batoff@obermayer.com

Bruce C. Fox

PARTNER

412.288.2462

bruce.fox@obermayer.com

Steven A. Haber

PARTNER

215.665.3253

steven.haber@obermayer.com

Samantha J. Koopman

PARTNER

215.665.3045

Samantha.Koopman@obermayer.com

Michael P. Malloy, Jr.

OF COUNSEL

610.234.4875

michael.malloy@obermayer.com

Joseph J. McGovern

PARTNER

215.665.3058

Joseph.McGovern@obermayer.com

https://www.obermayer.com/?lang=zh-hans
https://www.obermayer.com/?lang=zh-hans
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Nicholas Poduslenko

PARTNER

215.665.3256

np@obermayer.com

Lawrence J. Tabas

PARTNER

215.665.3152

lawrence.tabas@obermayer.com

Michael A. Thom

PARTNER

215.665.3001

michael.thom@obermayer.com

Brett Wiltsey

PARTNER

856.857.1435

brett.wiltsey@obermayer.com

RELATED CAPABILITIES

International Businesses

https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/industries/international-businesses/
https://www.obermayer.com/?lang=zh-hans
https://www.obermayer.com/?lang=zh-hans
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